14680 James Road, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales: (763) 535-2339
Dimensions are listed for reference purposes only.
PCS33  Rev H 4/2/2019                                                                                                      1 of 3
e-mail: sales@pickercomponents.com
Specifications and Availability subject to change without notice.
Solid State Relay—MOSFET DC Voltage Output                                         PCS33

Insulation Resistance  1,000 MΩ at 500 VDC
Vibration Resistance 10 Hz - 55 Hz 1.5 mm DA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: PCS33 -D -100 -80 L
Model:                 PCS33
Control Voltage:  D: 3 - 32 VDC Without LED,
                                4 - 32 VDC With LED
Load Voltage:*    30: 30 VDC;     50: 50 VDC;    100: 100 VDC;
150: 150 VDC;    200: 200 VDC; 400: 400 VDC; 500: 500 VDC
Load Current:*     7: 7 A;              10: 10 A;          12: 12 A;        20: 20 A
                            40: 40 A;          50: 50 A:          80: 80 A;        100: 100 A
Status LED:         Nil: Not Included;                     L: Indicator LED
Box Quantity: 100; Inner Box 2
A/V 30 50 100 150 200 400 500
7       X
10     X X
12       X
20   X
40  X X  X
50 X   X
80  X X    X
100 X
OPTIONS (Load Current - A / Load Voltage -  V)
CROSS REFERENCES
  Crouzet: GF
  Example: 84134850 Crosses to PCS33-D-200-10L
  Crydom: 1-DC
  Example: D5D10 Crosses to PCS33-D-500-12
  Opto 22: DC Series
  Example: DC60S-5 Crosses to PCS33-D-100-20
  Crydom: 1-DCL
  Example: D1D40L Crosses to PCS33-D-100-40L
CHARACTERISTICS CONT.
Shock Resistance 980 m/s2
Operating Temperature - 30°C to 80°C
Storage Temperature - 30°C to 100°C